County:
Operating
Debt Service

Total

Huntsville ISD
Operating
Debt Service

Total

Richards ISD
Operating
Debt Service

Total

City of Huntsville
Operating
Debt Service

Total

City of New Waverly
Operating
Debt Service
Total

City of Riverside
Operating
Debt Service

Total

Hospital District
Operating
Debt Service

Total

Fire District #1
Operating
Debt Service

Total

Fire District #2
Operating
Debt Service

Total

Fire District #3
Operating
Debt Service

Total

Totals

Operating Total

Debt Service Total
Total

2022

WALKER COUNTY, TEXAS

PROPERTY TAX RATES

DIRECT AND OVERLAPPING GOVERNMENTS

2021

LAST TEN FISCAL YEARS

2020

2019 2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

TABLE 9

2013

0.4529
0.0270

0.4508
0.0300

0.4690
0.0328

0.5123
0.0371

0.5408
0.0407

0.5708
0.0449

0.5724
0.0482

0.6071
0.0518

0.6209
0.0569

0.5712
0.0643

0.4799

0.9149
0.1450

0.4808

0.9628
0.0750

0.5018

1.0230
0.0750

0.5494 0.5815

1.1000
0.0750

1.1000
0.0800

0.6157

1.0400
0.1400

0.6206

1.0400
0.1400

0.6589

1.0400
0.1700

0.6778

1.0400
0.1700

0.6355

1.0400
0.1700

1.0599

0.8820
0.1950

1.0378

0.9639
0.0000

1.0980

0.9900
0.0000

1.1750 1.1800

1.0600
0.0000

1.0400
0.0000

1.1800

1.0400
0.0000

1.1800

1.0400
0.0000

1.2100

1.0400
0.0000

1.2100

1.0400
0.0000

1.2100

1.0400
0.0000

1.0770

0.2482
0.0593

0.9639

0.2399
0.0663

0.9900

0.2519
0.0629

1.0600 1.0400

0.2620
0.0802

0.2745
0.0921

1.0400

0.2838
0.0971

1.0400

0.2833
0.1005

1.0400

0.2862
0.1244

1.0400

0.2920
0.1286

1.0400

0.2639
0.1567

0.3075

0.0000
0.0000

0.3062

0.0000
0.0000

0.3148

0.0000
0.0000

0.3422 0.3666

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.3809

0.0000
0.0000

0.3838

0.0000
0.0000

0.4106

0.0000
0.0000

0.4206

0.0000
0.0000

0.4206

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

0.1090
0.0000

0.0000

0.1183
0.0000

0.0000

0.1272
0.0000

0.0000 0.0000

0.1431
0.0000

0.1438
0.0000

0.0000

0.1561
0.0000

0.0000

0.1681
0.0000

0.0000

0.1918
0.0000

0.0000

0.0817
0.1107

0.0000

0.0894
0.1136

0.1090

0.1136
0.0000

0.1183

0.1136
0.0000

0.1272

0.1162
0.0000

0.1431 0.1438

0.1187
0.0000

0.1254
0.0000

0.1561

0.1346
0.0000

0.1681

0.1427
0.0000

0.1918

0.1537
0.0000

0.1924

0.1590
0.0000

0.2030

0.1554
0.0000

0.1136

0.0600
0.0000

0.1136

0.0555
0.0000

0.1162

0.0600
0.0000

0.1187 0.1254

0.0600
0.0000

0.0600
0.0000

0.1346

0.0600
0.0000

0.1427

0.0600
0.0000

0.1537

0.0600
0.0000

0.1590

0.0600
0.0000

0.1554

0.0600
0.0000

0.0600

0.1000
0.0000

0.0555

0.1000
0.0000

0.0600

0.0855
0.0145

0.0600 0.0600

0.0748
0.0252

0.0678
0.0322

0.0600

0.1000
0.0000

0.0600

0.1000
0.0000

0.0600

0.1000
0.0000

0.0600

0.1000
0.0000

0.0600

0.1000
0.0000

0.1000

0.1000
0.0000

0.1000

0.1000
0.0000

0.1000

0.1000
0.0000

0.1000 0.1000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.1000

0.0000
0.0000

0.1000

0.0000
0.0000

0.1000

0.0000
0.0000

0.1000

0.0000
0.0000

0.1000

0.0000
0.0000

0.1000

3.9409
0.6163

0.1000

4.0678
0.3613

0.1000

4.1912
0.3752

0.0000 0.0000

4.5009
0.4075

4.5223
0.4350

0.0000

4.5553
0.4720

0.0000

4.4465
0.4887

0.0000

4.5188
0.5462

0.0000

4.4336
0.6662

0.0000

4.3599
0.7251

4.5572

4.4291

4.5664

4.9084 4.9573

183

5.0273

4.9352

5.0650

5.0998

5.0850



